
Planet Fast Ethernet Medienkonverter, RJ45 / SC

FT-802
EAN 4711213680526

Bridge Media converter, RJ45-SC, 100 Mbps

Fiber optic converter, 100 Mbps, 10/100Base-TX - 100Base-FX MM
(RJ-45 - SC), desktop, external power supply

• Transforms wire based network media to fiber optic
• High quality and excellent reliability
• 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC,MM)
• Connectors: 1x RJ45, 1x SC duplex
• Distance: up to 2km
• Multimode dual fiber
• Automatic cable detection - auto MDI / MDI-X function
• Auto-negotiation of full- and half-duplex

• Diagnostic and monitoring LEDs for the status of power, link and
act of the ports

• Link Fault Pass Through (LFP) function for easier network
maintenance

• Suitable for 50/125µm and 62.5/125µm Fiber Cables
• Transmission power: minimum -22 dBm, maximum -12 dBm
• Sensitivity Receiving Power: Minimum -32 dBm
• Operating temperature: 0 to 50 °C
• Input Supply Voltage: 5V DC
• Standalone Converter with external power supply
• Dimensions (L x W x H): 97mm x 69mm x 26mm
• Industrial usage: no
• PoE injector: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 20 11.00 58.00 37.00 31.00 66,526.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.55 28.00 14.00 7.00 2,744.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.55 28.00 14.00 7.00 2,744.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 12.00 7.00 2.50 210.00
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